The DSX-5000 CableAnalyzer™ is the
copper certification solution and is part of
the Versiv™ cabling certification product
family. The Versiv line also includes fiber
OLTS certification, OTDR and Wi-Fi analysis
modules. Versiv is designed around the
revolutionary ProjX™ management system
and Taptive™ user interface. ProjX tracks

Operating altitude 13,123 ft (4,000 m)
EMC EN 61326-1
Ordering Information
Model Description
DSX-5000 DSX-5000 CableAnalyzer
DSX-5000Qi DSX-5000 with OLTS Quad and Fiber Inspection
DSX-5000QOi DSX-5000 with OLTS Quad, OTDR Quad and Fiber Inspection
DSX-5000Mi DSX-5000 with OLTS Multimode and Fiber Inspection
DSX-5000NTB DSX-5000 Network Kit with OLTS Quad, OTDR Quad and OneTouch AT 3000 Network Assistant
DSX-ADD-R DSX-5000 Add-on Kit with Remote
DSX-CFP-Q-ADD-R DSX-5000 with OLTS Quad Add-on Kit with Remote
DSX-OFP-Q-ADD DSX-5000 with OTDR Quad Add-on Kit
DSX-ADD DSX-5000 Add-on Kit
DSX-5000/GLD DSX-5000 CableAnalyzer with 1 year Gold Support
DSX-5000Qi/GLD DSX-5000 with OLTS Quad and Fiber Inspection with 1 year Gold Support
DSX-5000QOi/GLD DSX-5000 with OLTS Quad, OTDR Quad and Fiber Inspection with 1 year Gold Support
DSX-5000Mi/GLD DSX-5000 with OLTS Multimode and Fiber Inspection with 1 year Gold Support
DSX-5000NTB/GLD
DSX-5000 Network Kit with OLTS Quad, OTDR Quad and OneTouch AT 3000 Network Assistant with
1 year Gold Support
DSX-PLA004S DSX CAT 6A/CLASS EA PLA Set
DSX-PLA011S DSX TERA CAT 7A/CLASS FA PLA Set
DSX-CHA004S DSX CAT 6A/CLASS EA CHA Set
DSX-CHA011S DSX TERA Cat 7A/CLASS FA CHA Set
DSX-CHA012S DSX GG45 CAT 7A/CLASS FA CHA Set
Versiv-TSET VERSIV Headphones
VERSIV-BATTERY VERSIV Battery
VERSIV-ACUN VERSIV Charger
VERSIV-STRP VERSIV Hand Strap